32 www.airbest.cn
(3)
(4)
(1)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(2)

AZQ-X
AZQ-T
How to order
① ②
AZQ  -  T  ×  8  -  04  -  N  -  DP
③     ④          ⑤
◇Note：1. It is recommended to install an air filter with a filtration accuracy of 5um or less for positive pressure air supply of the vacuum generator
                      (without the need for an oil mist filter)
                 2. For vacuum pump type, the recommended stack quantity is 6PCs. The maximum vacuum flow rate will be a decrease if there is stack Bx7
                     and Bx8. Please refer to the following parameters:
                     31NL/min is the max.allowed passing flow of single stack of AZQ-Bx7
                     28NL/min is the max.allowed passing flow of single stack of AZQ-Bx8
80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 90
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
16
18
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 90
70
33
AZQ Series
Mini Integrated Vacuum Generator
① Series
AZQ
② Specifications
X - High vacuum level type
T - Large flow type
B - Vacuum pump type
③ Stack ⑤ Vacuum switch
N - 2NPN output +
       1 analog output（1~5V）
P - 2PNP output +
       1 analog output（1~5V）
⑥ Air supply
Nil - Individual air supply
DP - Centralized air supply
Nil - Single body
2
3